
2024 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE 
 

 

Sat, March 2 • Doubles - M/W/Juniors  
Sat, March 9 • Quads  
Sat, March 23 • Slam n Jam 

Sat. April 13 • Doubles M/W/Juniors (pm) - P1440 Summit (am) 

Sun, April 21 • Quads 

April 24 - 28 • Fud’s Tournament, Ft. Walton, FL 
Sat, May 11 • Doubles - M/W/Juniors  
May 18 - 19 • GNO Games 
 

Sat, May 25 • Memorial Day Doubles  
Sun, May 26 • Memorial Day Quads 

Sat, June 1 • Doubles - M/W/Juniors  
Sat, June 8 • Quads 
Sat, June 22 • Doubles - M/W/Juniors  
Sat, June 29 • Quads 
July 4th week • America’s Wild Week 
Sat, July 20 • OXFORD HOUSE FUNDRAISER Co-Ed Quads  
Sat, August 3 • Doubles - M/W/Juniors  
Sat, August 10 • Quads 

Sat, August 17 • End of Summer Beach Bash – Juniors Tournament 
Sat, August 31 • LABOR DAY Freedom Fest - Quads  

Sat, September 7 • Doubles - M/W/Juniors  
Sat, September 14 • Quads 

Sat, October 5 • CHILDEN’S HOSPITAL FUNDRIASER (Co-Ed 6’s and Quads) 

Sat, October 12 • Doubles - M/W/Juniors 
Sun, October 13 • Quads 

October 16-20 • Fud’s Tournament, Ft. Walton, FL 

October 26 • Halloween  
Sat, November 2 • Quads 

Sat, November 16 • Doubles - M/W/Juniors 
Sat, November 23 • TURKEY QUADS – Thanksgiving Feed Kenner Food Drive  
Sat, December 14 • TKN Santa in the Sand (Time TBA) 

 
Schedule is subject to change – Check out events on our FB page for details 
 


